
1 3X5 Individual Photo and 5x7 Team
1 Individual Button

1 3X5 Individual Photo and 5x7 Team
1 Individual Magnet

1 3X5 Individual Photo and 5x7 Team
1 Individual Magnet
1 Set of 8 Wallets
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1
1

1
1

INDIVIDUAL PRINTS

PAYMENT AND ORDER FORM MUST BE TURNED IN AT TIME PHOTOS ARE 
TAKEN AND PHOTOS WILL BE DELIVERED TO YOUR COACH. 

THANK YOU!!!!

JERSEY NUMBER AGE

Make checks payable to: 
Pictures and More Photography

or Venmo @Keri-Touro

HEIGHT/WEIGHT
POSITION HOMETOWN

COACHES NAME

Individual 3" Magnet $5.00

TRADING CARD/BAG TAG INFORMATION ONLY

5X7

Qty Price
8X10 $8.00

$7.50

Individual 3" Button

$12.00

TEAM PICTURE

$4.00

Trading Cards - See Below
$8.00

8X10
$7.50
$8.00

$7.00

PLAYER
NAME

_______

MEMORY MATE PACKAGE 3

TEAM NAME

MEMORY MATE PACKAGE 1

_______ _______

MEMORY MATE PACKAGE 2

_______

Qty

TOTAL (CIRCLE ONE) VENMO OR CASH/CHECK    $
TOTAL

$10.00Wallets
4X5
5X7

Price Total

$22.00

$15.00

$14.00

_______ _______
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