

PLAYER NAME				TEAM NAME		
	MEMORY MATE PACKAGE 1					
1	3X5 Individual Photo and 5x7 Team Individual Button			\$	14.00	
	MEMORY MATE PACKAGE 2					
1	3X5 Individual Photo and 5x7 Team Individual Magnet			\$	15.00	
		MEMORY MATE PA	CKAG	GE 3		
1 1 1	3X5 Individual Photo and 5x7 Team Individual Magnet Set of 8 Wallets			\$2	22.00	
INDIVIDUAL PRINTS						
		<u>Qty</u>		<u>Price</u>	<u>Total</u>	
1	8X10			\$8.00		
1	5X7			\$7.50		
2	4X5			\$7.00		
8	Wallets			\$10.00		
12	Trading Cards - See Below			\$12.00		
1	Bag Tag			\$8.00		
1	Individual 3" Button			\$4.00		
1	Individual 3" Magnet			\$5.00		
TEAM PICTURE						
1	8X10	<u>Qty</u>		<u>Price</u> \$8.00		
-	5X7			\$7.50		
				ψσσ		
TOTAL  TOTAL (CIRCLE ONE) VENMO OR CASH/CHECK \$						
TRADING CARD/BAG TAG INFORMATION ONLY						
JERSEY NUMBER AGE COACHES NAME HEIGHT/WEIGHT						
	POSITION			HOMETOWN		



Make checks payable to:
Pictures and More Photography
or Venmo @Keri-Touro

PAYMENT AND ORDER FORM MUST BE TURNED IN AT TIME PHOTOS ARE TAKEN AND PHOTOS WILL BE DELIVERED TO YOUR COACH.

THANK YOU!!!!